
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
307 
345 
318 
312 
315 
331 
321 
333 
379 
323 

388 

Name 
Pasqual Pook 
Fraser Rose 
Giulio Peroni 
Abigail Birch 
Jakob Robinson 
Lee  Broadbank 
Cyrus Pirayesh 
Andrew  Hunt 
Ahmed Al Khamisi 
Taher Barbhaya 

Jan Richtermeier 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
14 

5 

Total Tm 
9:56.934 
9:58.816 
9:59.187 

10:05.016 
10:05.279 
10:10.542 
10:14.110 
10:18.671 
10:03.736 
10:15.978 

4:07.653 

Diff 

1.882 
2.253 
8.082 
8.345 

13.608 
17.176 
21.737 

1 Lap 
19.044 

DNF 

Gap 

1.882 
0.371 
5.829 
0.263 
5.263 
3.568 
2.693 
1 Lap 
1.868 

Best Tm 
39.152 
39.280 
39.322 
39.444 
39.511 
39.297 
40.014 
40.098 
39.686 
39.765 

39.713 

In Lap 
14 
6 
6 
9 

14 
12 
10 
5 
7 
7 

2 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 

15 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #323 - 2 pos penalty - Advatage by conact SR 12F 

Printed: 21/11/2015 3:54:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.882 

Avg. Speed 

66.701 

Best Lap Tm 

39.152 

Best Speed 

72.640 

Best Lap by 

307 - Pasqual Pook 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 4 

Pre Final Senior Max 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:38:51 

Dubai Kartdrome Speedway 0.790 km 

21/11/2015 01:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


